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Anita Ingjer Watson

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Anita Ingjer Watson
Postcode E14 8BG

Date of birth March 1962

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
VICTORY PLACE MANAGEMENT 02916725
COMPANY LIMITED

ANDRUM PROPERTIES LTD 11603174
MINDFUL LEADERSHIP LIMITED 07225459
14 SUNDERLAND TERRACE LIMITED 03273920
ANDRUM LIMITED 06187250
HARPERCOLLINS PUBLISHERS SC053382
PENSION TRUSTEE COMPANY

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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909196930

909196930
10 Osprey House 5 Victory Place

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
02/03/2021

03/10/2018
16/04/2010
03/12/2007
27/03/2007
21/08/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/12/2021

15/11/2024

28/01/2014

30/09/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



